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* Repair Kit B-238RK, also includes oil tube

No. Part Number Description
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001022-45
000788-20
000789-20
000933-45
001092-45
000811-25
000812-25
002601-45
009744-45
013430-45
000718-25
003164-45
001479-45
001907-25
001908-25
001466-20
001638-45
001637-45
001636-45
001661-45
001660-45
000922-45
002721-45
000685-20
000976-45
001042-45
002726-45
001075-45
009752-45
009750-25
000933-45
001088-45
000794-25
001047-45
009749-25
000986-45
000801-25
000800-25

Bottom Gasket
Removable Insert (Hot) 64-L
Removable Insert (Cold) 66L
Seat Screw
Seat Washer
Spindle (Hot) 18L
Spindle (Cold) 67L
Top Gasket
Bonnet
Bonnet Seal Packing
Packing Nut
Spring Check Seat
Spring
Spindle (Hot) 264L
Spindle (Cold) 263L
Quarter Turn Sleeve
Lever Handle, Blank
Lever Handle, Hot
Lever Handle, Cold
Index, Red, Hot
Index, Blue, Cold
Lever Handle Screw
O-Ring
Removable Insert
Brass Washer
Rubber Washer
Stainless Steel Washer
O-Ring
Washer
Bonnet
Seat Screw
Seat Washer
Spindle (Hot and Cold)
Rubber Washer
Bonnet
Brass Washer
Spindle (Cold)
Spindle (Hot)
Hot
Cold
Hot with Check Valve
Cold with Check Valve
Hot
Cold
Hot with Check Valve
Cold with Check Valve

011616-25
011617-25
011618-25
011619-25
011278-25
011279-25
012394-25
012395-25

36

37

Cerama with 
Eterna Escutcheon 

Bonnet

Cerama with 
Cerama Bonnet


